Discharge Curves 25℃(77℉)
2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
140
120
100
  80
  60
  40
  20
    0
0.15
0.10
0.07
0.05
0.03
0
2.60
2.50
2.00
1.75
 Charging characteristics(25℃）
C
h
a
rg
e
d
V
o
lu
m
e
C
h
a
rg
in
g
C
ur
re
n
t
C
h
a
rg
in
g
V
o
lt
a
g
e
(%) (A) (V)
Charging Time (Hours)
Chargde  Volume
Charging  Voltage
Charging  Current
            MPSS12-60      (12V60Ah)
Maxton Power Tech Co.,Ltd
w.maxtonpower.comww
Outer dimensions  (mm)
Terminal Type (mm)
Nominal Voltage
Rated capacity (20 hour rate)
Total Height
Height
Length
Width
Dimensions
Weight  Approx
12 V
60Ah
190mm (7.48 inches)
190mm  (7.48inches)
242mm (9.53 inches)
175mm (6.89 inches)
18.2Kg (40.0 lbs)
Specifications
20 hour rate(2.75A)
Reserve capacity(25A)
CCA(-18℃)
60AH
100min
660A
Capacity
affected
by Temperature
(10hour rate)
Capacity
25℃(77℉)
       Charge
(constant Voltage)
40℃(104℉)
25℃(77℉)
0℃(32℉)
-15℃(5℉)
102%
100%
85%
65%
Capacity after 3 month storage
Capacity after 6 month storage
Capacity after 12 month storage
91%
82%
64%
Initial Charging Current less than 18 A
Voltage 14.40-14.80V
Self-Discharge
at 25 (77 )℃ ℉
Characteristics
Curves of service life and ambient temperature
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
-30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
Service life (%)
Ambient temperature(℃)
(h)(Second)
4020240 2 10864180120605210
9.60
13.2
10.8
11.4
12.0
12.6
10.2
9.00
8.40
6.00
7.80
3.0A100min
660A（-18 ）℃
30
242
1
7
5
1
9
0
1
6
8
19.5 17.9
1
7
1
7
1
m
a
x
1
m
a
x
General features for MPSS Series (AGM Start-Stop Battery)
Maintenance-free design.
Advanced Absorbed Glass Mat (AGM) technology.**Durable, longer cycling life than ordinary batteries.
Excellent charging acceptance and fast recharging.*
*
Page :1/1
Ratings presented herein are subject to revision without notice. Please refer to www.maxtonpower.com to confirm the latest edition.             Edition II:2024